12. rocnik "Pohar Orlickych hor" 2018
Dynastar Lange Cup, prebor Pardubického kraje

pripravka divky

[amee

,,,m’—‘—

Dolni Morava
Startovni listina

St.¢. Kod

1 148608
2 418898
3 911790
4 484838
5 138450
6 213110
7 764109
8 111281
9 444442
10 538549
11 194606
12 049079
13 344299
14 401347
15 668560
16 494654
17 168912
18 067788
19 970736
20 987520
21 446217
22 573282
23 739783
24 379109
25 010699
26 065684
27 255434
28 636151
29 962980
30 432949
31 295420
32 724244
33 785165
34 328975
35 650780
36 424211
37 016125
38 832254
6.12.2018

Jméno

Slamkova Karolina
Slamkova Agata
Kratochvilova Anna
Matouskova Eliska
Polaskova Karolina
Kellnerova Ema
Cermakova Lucie
Zavodna Viktorie
Buresova Matylda
Bankova Ema
Hotarkova Tereza
Barakova Ester
Milotova Marie
Buresova Beata
Janska Adéla
Vankova Adéla
Galkova Ester
Kratochvilova Beata
Svejdova Karolina
Urbaniak Zuzanna
Kucerova Anezka
Nakladalova Iva
Ptackova Markéta
Brizova Anna
Moravkova Ella
Seifertova Marika

Janska Emilly

Ctvrtetkova Magdalena

Policarova Anna
Konopacova Mia
Vackova Mia
Kyankova Natdalie
Mickova Kristyna
Klocova Magdaléna
Paiger Johanka Mia
Seifertova Gita
Malikova Erika

Rutterova Karolina

Rocnik Klub

2010 SKIPO TEAM - Chvalcov
2008 SKIPO TEAM - ChvalCov
2008 SKIPO TEAM - ChvalCov
2008 HB SKI TEAM

2009 Nordica ski Zlin

2009  Ski klub Usti nad Orlici
2008 Ski klub Victoria Brno

2008  SKIklub Ceské Petrovice
2008  Jan Némec -Ski Academy
2008  Ski klub Sumperk

2008 TJ Slavoj Teplice nad Metuji
2008 HB SKI TEAM

2008  Jan Némec -Ski Academy
2010 Jan Némec -Ski Academy
2008 TJ Slavoj Teplice nad Metuji
2008  SKI Retézarna

2009 Ski klub Destné v Orlickych ho
2010 Ski klub Destné v Orlickych ho
2010 Ski klub Destné v Orlickych ho
2008 ULKS Czarna Goéra

2009 TJ Slavoj Teplice nad Metuji
2010 Ski Bila

2008 SK NMNM

2008  Ski klub Usti nad Orlici
2009 Lyzarsky klub Svinec z.s.
2010 Lyzarsky klub Svinec z.s.
2010 TJ Slavoj Teplice nad Metuji
2008 Ok Ski Pardubice

2009 HB SKI TEAM

2009 Lyzarsky klub Svinec z.s.
2010 VSK VUT Brno

2009 Ski klub Victoria Brno

2009 Lyzarsky klub Svinec z.s.
2009 HB SKI TEAM

2009 Lyzarsky klub Svinec z.s.
2010 Lyzarsky klub Svinec z.s.
2009 LK Olomouc

2008 Lyzarsky klub Svinec z.s.
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12. rocnik "Pohar Orlickych hor" 2018
Dynastar Lange Cup, prebor Pardubického kraje

pripravka chlapci

e

Dolni Morava
Startovni listina

St.¢. Kod
39 405577
40 516680
41 845883
42 427701
43 102401
44 041710
45 781917
46 250370
47 691292
48 351645
49 415137
50 846342
51 644157
52 638708
53 651149
54 450047
55 753834
56 316641
57 849154
58 007221
59 432651
60 634050
61 692151
62 783241
63 434168
64 411181
65 886540
66 626873
67 689871
68 920801
69 215488
70 882047
71 822968
72 878741
73 329970
74 742397
75 968894
76 893183
77 349354
78 175691
79 464478
80 302542
6.12.2018

Jméno

Gurecky Jan
Navréatil David
Viskupic Juraj
Pisarik Filip
Hladky Bruno
Hladky Richard
Moravek Jachym
Voslar Dan
Couthbert Adam
Chroustovsky David
Thér Ondrej
Beran Jaroslav
Friml Jan
Sobotka Daniel
Krejéi Stépéan
Howley Kryspin
Zapotocny Ales
Ockay David
Kawecki Tomasz
Riha Jan

Jezek Krystof Josef
Beran Antonin
Gross Matyas
Horicky Martin
Marek Patrik
Poslusny Ondrej
Stancl Roman
Ziobro Jakub
Zeni$ek Ondrej
Vacek Ludvik
Zajic Matyas
Cimmer Frantisek
Vecerek Tobias Jan
Kohoutek Tomas
Bitta Adam
Toman Matyas
Simonek Jan
Babor Matéj
Kovar Matgj
Vaverka Jiri
Svoboda Vit
Carda Jakub

Rocnik Klub

2008  SKITEAM ZLIN

2008 LK Svinec

2008  SKI Retézarna

2008 HB SKI TEAM

2009 SKP Kometa Brno

2009 SKP Kometa Brno

2009 T] Slavoj Teplice nad Metuji
2009 Ski klub Victoria Brno

2009 Ski klub Destné v Orlickych ho
2009 HB SKI TEAM

2008 T] Slavoj Teplice nad Metuji
2009 TJ Slavoj Teplice nad Metuji
2009 Ski klub Victoria Brno

2008 SKP Kometa Brno

2010 Ski klub Destné v Orlickych ho
2009 Klub Narciarski Wroclaw
2008 TJ Slavoj Teplice nad Metuji
2010 Ski klub Victoria Brno

2008 ULKS Czarna Goéra

2010 FreeSki Academy Brno

2009 TJ Slavoj Teplice nad Metuji
2009  Ski klub Usti nad Orlici
2008 Ski klub Victoria Brno

2010 Lyzarsky klub Skiaredl Olesnic
2008  SKIklub Ceské Petrovice
2009 SKI Klub Hlinsko

2010 Ski klub Destné v Orlickych ho
2008 ULKS Czarna Goéra

2009  Jan Némec Ski Academy
2008 VSK VUT Brno

2009 SKP Kometa Brno

2009 Ski klub Victoria Brno

2008 Ski Bila

2008 Ski klub Hana

2008 Ski Dolni Benesov

2010 SKI KLUB JUNIOR BRNO
2008 Ski klub Victoria Brno

2010  Ski klub Sumperk

2010 Ski klub Victoria Brno

2008  SKI KLUB VELKE MEZIRICT
2010 Ski klub Victoria Brno

2008 FreeSki Academy Brno

|

SOFT
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12. rocnik "Pohar Orlickych hor" 2018
Dynastar Lange Cup, prebor Pardubického kraje

predzakyné

(ometa

,,,m’—‘—

Dolni Morava
Startovni listina

St.c.

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Kod

896521
477357
009131
861790
557257
760319
055451
936848
592949
795656
613278
838122
198933
970016
397971
373469
526482
143951
489994
987902
518257
688386
558659
565245
758456
149163
800861
409510
133089
120012
259159
387131
725043
721887
560354
329269
278814
890125
828180
094582
630565
887449

6.12.2018

Jméno

Ockayova Lucie
Kudeélaskova Katrin
Knorové Lenka
Cardova Nikola
Adamkova Vendula
Vanova Nicol
Luxova Veronika
Kopecka Lucie
Galvasovéa Anna
Tomsikova Lucie
Cernohousova Silvie
Jancova Claudia
Krckova Lucie
Horické Karolina
Svandova Veronika
Melounova Eliska
Kuncova Alena
Hejdukova Ema
Svihalkové Terezie
Svandrlikové Hana
Hobzova Emma
Vybiralova Katerina
Glattova Markéta
Wechslerové Linda
Horické Kristyna
Janeckova Michaela
Jedlickova Tereza
Krejci Beata
Mlateckova Daniela
Pankova Sara
Polaskova Adéla
Roleckova Marie
Svejdové Tereza
Klimkova Viola
Koryntova Aneta
Wachowiak Krystyna
Vlachova Viktorie
Kolarova Magdaléna
Orlikova Adriana
Kohoutkova Amelie
Kopecké Ester

Zatloukalova Katerina

Rocnik Klub

2006 Ski klub Victoria Brno

2006 SKP Kometa Brno

2007  Jan Némec Ski Academy

2006 FreeSki Academy Brno

2007 Ski klub Victoria Brno

2007 Klub sp.lyzovéni BTL

2007 NORDICA SKI Zlin

2006 SKI Klub Hlinsko

2006 Ski klub Victoria Brno

2007 SKI Dolni Benesov

2006  Ski klub Usti nad Orlici

2006 FreeSki Academy Brno

2006 SKP Kometa Brno

2006 Lyzarsky klub Skiaredl Olesnic
2006 SKI KLUB VELKE MEZIRICI
2006 SKI klub Hluboka

2006 HB SKI TEAM

2006 TJ Sokol Destné v O.h.

2007 Ski klub Victoria Brno

2006 Ski klub Usti nad Orlici

2007 Nordica Ski Zlin

2006  SKI klub Ceské Petrovice
2007  Ski klub Usti nad Orlici

2007 SKP Kometa Brno

2007 Lyzarsky klub Skiaredl Olesnic
2006 TJ Slavoj Teplice nad Metuji
2006 TJ] TESLA Pardubice

2007 Ski klub Destné v Orlickych ho
2006 Ski klub Destné v Orlickych ho
2006 FreeSki Academy Brno

2006 Nordica ski Zlin

2006 Ski klub DeStné v Orlickych ho
2006 Ski klub Destné v Orlickych ho
2007 LK Olomouc

2006 Ok Ski Pardubice

2006 ULKS Czarna Gora

2006 Ski klub Victoria Brno

2006 SKI Petrikov

2007 Lyzarsky klub Svinec z.s.

2006 Ski klub Hana

2007 Ski klub Victoria Brno

2006 LK Olomouc

|

SOFT
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12. rocnik "Pohar Orlickych hor" 2018
Dynastar Lange Cup, prebor Pardubického kraje

123 583220
124 536844
125 165282
126 112891
127 144883
128 359405
129 594830
6.12.2018

Policarova Monika
Pinkova Klara
Vyslouzilova EliSka
Zaczyk Linda
Slovackova Aneta
Cimmerova Alena

Bryscejnova Marieta

2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007

G

SOFT

Dolni Morava

Startovni listina
L RN —

HB SKI TEAM

Ski klub Victoria Brno
LK Olomouc

Klub Narciarski Wroclaw
FreeSki Academy Brno
Ski klub Victoria Brno
Ski klub Usti nad Orlici
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12. rocnik "Pohar Orlickych hor" 2018
Dynastar Lange Cup, prebor Pardubického kraje

[amee

Dolni Morava
Startovni listina

predzaci

St.¢. Kod

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

229208
338527
971823
773105
639324
767576
000643
163430
363673
077939
007154
942985
305434
160853
708863
964012
645988
344363
211798
016728
213715
040411
326254
096873
080574
230798
718382
828416
337024
465516
036842
839686
177702
520388
296226
244449
895793
037116
567318
889569
888412
251779

6.12.2018

Jméno

Babor Jakub
Knor Vaclav
Seliga Teodor
Moravek Pavel
Kellner Jakub
Nebesky Tobias
Friede Jan
Komérek Adam
Barak Jan

Malec Tomas
Fuchs Filip
Kratochvil Jonas
Bednarik Jan
Vlk Dominik
Svadrlik Jachym
Havlicek Jiri
Beran Stépan
Slavik Vitek
Korgol Kajetan
Howley Aleksander
Svoboda Marcel
Kopejtko Pavel
Vedeta Simon
Brynda Martin
Fiala Matgj
Kovar Stanislav
Kwiatkowski Filip
Skritek Tony
Sarapatka Matyas
Zakopal Vojtéch
Munzar Jakub
Toman Jakub
Horéak Martin
Hruby Filip
Briza Josef
Berendt Leon
Novotny Vilém
Rousek Lukés
Berendt Antoni
Nakladal Josef
Lukaszewski Pawet

Burliga Jan

Rocnik Klub

2006  Ski klub Sumperk

2007  Jan Némec Ski Academy

2007 Ski klub Victoria Brno

2007 TJ Slavoj Teplice nad Metuji
2006  Ski klub Usti nad Orlici

2007 Ski klub Destné v Orlickych ho
2006 Ski klub Destné v Orlickych ho
2006 Ski klub Victoria Brno

2006 HB SKI TEAM

2006 SKI KLUB VELKE MEZIRICi
2007 Nordica Ski Zlin

2007 Ski klub Destné v Orlickych ho
2007 TJ Slavoj Teplice nad Metuji
2007 Ski klub Destné v Orlickych ho
2007  Skiklub Ust{ nad Orlici

2007  SKI Retézéarna

2007  Ski klub Usti nad Orlici

2006 T] TESLA Pardubice

2007 Klub Narciarski Wroclaw
2007 Klub Narciarski Wroclaw
2007  SKI klub Ceské Petrovice
2007 Ski klub Destné v Orlickych ho
2007 SKI KLUB VELKE MEZIRIC{
2006 SKI TEAM Bukova hora

2006 HB SKI TEAM

2006 Ski klub Victoria Brno

2007 ULKS Czarna Goéra

2007 Nordica Ski Zlin

2007 SKI SKOL

2007 T] TESLA Pardubice

2006 Ok Ski Pardubice

2006 SKI KLUB JUNIOR BRNO
2007 Nordica ski Zlin

2006 T] Slavoj Teplice nad Metuji
2007  Skiklub Ust{ nad Orlici

2006 UKN ZEREB SKI ACADEMY
2006 Nordica ski Zlin

2006 Ok Ski Pardubice

2006 UKN ZEREB SKI ACADEMY
2007 Ski Bila

2007 ULKS Czarna Goéra

2006 UKN ZEREB SKI ACADEMY

|
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12. rocnik "Pohar Orlickych hor" 2018
Dynastar Lange Cup, prebor Pardubického kraje

172
173
174
175

046591
915737
194755
820651

6.12.2018

Madle Ondrej
Svoboda Milos
Dlouhy Simon
Simonek Martin

2007
2007
2007
2006

G

SOFT

Dolni Morava

Startovni listina
L RN —

LK Broumov

Ski klub Victoria Brno
Ski klub Victoria Brno
Ski klub Victoria Brno
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12. rocnik "Pohar Orlickych hor" 2018 Dolni Morava

Dynastar Lange Cup, prebor Pardubického kraje /(ow Startovni listina

mladsi zakyné

St.c. Kad Jméno Rocnik Klub

1 373946 Zapotocna Eliska 2005 TJ Slavoj Teplice nad Metuji
2 689861 Hruskova Lucie 2004 SKI klub Ceské Petrovice

3 715477 Urbankova Aneta 2005 SKI Klub Hlinsko

4 118346 Javurkova Anna Lucie 2005 HB SKI TEAM

5 727696 Jezkovéa Emilie 2004 TJ Slavoj Teplice nad Metuji
6 164943 Sobotkova Dorota 2004 SKI Klub Hlinsko

7 598092 Vankova Barbora 2005 SKI Retézérna

8 759762 Malcové Natélie 2004  SKI KLUB VELKE MEZIRIC{
9 465139 Coufalova Katerina 2005 SKI KLUB JUNIOR BRNO
10 434286 Figurska Jagoda 2005 ULKS Czarna Gora

11 263589 Harvey Dana 2005  SKI KLUB VELKE MEZIRICI
12 712281 Geislerové Anna 2005 TJ Slavoj Teplice nad Metuji
13 505481 Ceglarska Karolina 2004 ULKS Czarna Gora

14 637515 Rabova Tereza 2004 Ski klub Usti nad Orlici

15 574563 Barabas Iga 2005 ULKS Czarna Goéra

16 505687 BalSinkova Elena 2004 Ski Centrum Odry

17 453104 Martinkova Darina 2005 SK MEZ Vsetin

18 809034 Semberova Kristyna 2005 LK Broumov

19 027641 Hornova Veronika 2004 SKI klub Ceské Petrovice
20 288105 Kotouckova Klara 2004 SK Rychory Mladé Buky

6.12.2018 I E Strénka 7 /10



12. rocnik "Pohar Orlickych hor" 2018 Dolni Morava

Dynastar Lange Cup, prebor Pardubického kraje /gow Startovni listina
St.c. Kad Jméno Rocnik Klub
21 251261 Nebesky Matyas 2005 Ski klub Destné v Orlickych ho
22 985918 Vedeta Vojtéch 2004  SKI KLUB VELKE MEZIRICI
23 277936  Gurecky Jakub 2005 SKI TEAM ZLIN
24 350160 Marek Matei 2004 SKI klub Ceské Petrovice
25 578731 Hajdlcek Tomas 2004  Ski Sumperk
26 808953 Kadeérka Alfréd 2005 SKI Petrikov
27 924325 Jozl David 2005 HB SKI TEAM
28 706093 Pivnicka Jakub 2005  TJ Slavoj Teplice nad Metuji
29 307586 Mikyska Jakub 2004 SKI TEAM Bukovéa Hora
30 987037 Hrdina Filip 2005 FreeSki Academy Brno
31 304625 Jezek Filip 2004 SKI Retézérna
32 516106 Zé&k Adam 2005  SKI Retézéarna
33 030823 Bedrich Jan 2004 FreeSki Academy Brno
34 778359 Sebastian Pavlas 2005 Zahrobsky racing
35 376718 Pirozek Vojtéch 2004 SK Rychory Mladé Buky
36 330140 Maxa Denis 2004 SK Rychory Mladé Buky
37 304673 Juza]Jan 2005  FreeSki Academy Brno
38 900231 Ctvrte¢ka Ondrej 2005 Ok Ski Pardubice
39 584598 Valenta Vladimir 2004 SK MEZ Vsetin
40 827825 Keznikl Tobias 2004 SKI KLUB JUNIOR BRNO
41 421537 Hauerland Antonin 2004 Ski race Odry
42 843210 Faust Maksym 2004 Klub Narciarski Wroctaw
43 167582 Trembecki Tymoteusz 2004 Klub Narciarski Wroctaw
44 187513 Pordzik Maksymilian 2005 Klub Narciarski Wroctaw
45 104532 Borek Adam 2004 Ok Ski Pardubice
46 812385 Maj Jakub 2004 Klub Narciarski Wroctaw
47 592935 Cukan Richard 2004 SK Rychory Mladé Buky
48 635718 Bahnik Ondrej 2005 Ok Ski Pardubice
49 391322  Stary Martin 2005 Ok Ski Pardubice
50 481255 Havlik Lukas 2004 SKI Klub Hlinsko
51 481802 Pola Jonas 2004 Ski TEAM Hruba voda
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12. rocnik "Pohar Orlickych hor" 2018

Dynastar Lange Cup, prebor Pardubického kraje

starsi zakyné

[amee

,,,m’—‘—

Dolni Morava
Startovni listina

St.¢. Kod
52 769168
53 781417
54 075412
55 123778
56 917746
57 125677
58 384436
59 138416
60 027266
61 881934
62 751526
63 421402
64 502260
6.12.2018

Jméno

Kopecka Simona
Sormové Adéla
Zé&kova Vendula
Sormové Barbora
Steinhauserova Valentina
Sevtikova Nela
Bélehradkova Lea
Mackova Natalie
Jedlickova Karolina
Jozlova Daniela
Kawczak Matylda
Piknové Barbora
Figurska Oliwia

Rocnik Klub

2003 SKI Klub Hlinsko

2003 Ski klub Destné v Orlickych ho
2002  SKI Retézéarna

2002 Ski klub Destné v Orlickych ho
2002 SKI KLUB JUNIOR BRNO
2003  SKI klub Ceské Petrovice
2002 SKI KLUB JUNIOR BRNO
2003 Ski klub Destné v Orlickych ho
2003 T] TESLA Pardubice

2002 HB SKI TEAM

2003 UKN ZEREB SKI ACADEMY
2002

2003 ULKS Czarna Goéra
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12. rocnik "Pohar Orlickych hor" 2018
Dynastar Lange Cup, prebor Pardubického kraje

starsi zaci

f

(ometa

,,,m’—‘—

Dolni Morava
Startovni listina

St.¢. Kod
65 630571
66 023141
67 656019
68 464997
69 197225
70 574423
71 604873
72 820373
73 590291
74 532797
75 218973
76 883077
77 081285
78 773570
79 160524
80 849730
81 673724
82 259072
83 733077
84 733521
85 531651
86 952277
6.12.2018

Jméno

Fiala Dan
Hlavacek Michal
Chroustovsky Filip
Safét Filip

Vana Zdenék
Zitka Jakub

Zavrel Matous
Svoboda Marian
Tlustos Pavel
Hrbac¢ David
Nasiadko Michat
Kolar Martin

Kinal Jan
Sadkowski Aleksander
Sitina Tom&s
Szczepaniak Mateusz
Kawecki Mikotaj
Zaczyk Jakub

Rysz Mitosz
Ctvrtecka Jakub
Zielinski Michat
Ceglarski Jakub

Rocnik Klub

2002 HB SKI TEAM

2003 FreeSki Academy Brno
2002 HB SKI TEAM

2003 T] TESLA Pardubice
2003 Klub sp.lyzovani BTL
2002 SKI KLUB JUNIOR BRNO
2003 SKI Klub Hlinsko

2003  SKI klub Ceské Petrovice
2002 LVV Vysocina

2002 SKI KLUB JUNIOR BRNO
2002 ULKS Czarna Goéra

2002 SKI Petrikov

2002 UKN ZEREB SKI ACADEMY
2003 Klub Narciarski Wroctaw
2003 SK Rychory Mladé Buky
2003 Klub Narciarski Wroctaw
2002 ULKS Czarna Goéra

2002 Klub Narciarski Wroctaw
2002 Klub Narciarski Wroctaw
2003 Ok Ski Pardubice

2003 ULKS Czarna Goéra

2003 ULKS Czarna Goéra
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